Home Team
Chesterfield C 3-2
Worksop B 3%z - Y2
Sheffield Nomads C 3 -1
Chesterfield C 3-3
Sheffield Nomads C 3% - ¥2
Barnsley 3-1
Clay Cross 3-1
Chesterfield C 3-1
Clay Cross 2-2
Sheffield Nomads C 3 - 2
Woodseats A 3-1
Barnsley 1-3
Chesterfield C 3%z -
Sheffield Nomads C 3 - 1
Barnsley
Clay Cross 2-2
Worksop B
Woodseats A 3-1
Barnsley Y2 - 3%
Clay Cross 4-0
Worksop B Y2 - 3%
Chesterfield C 3-1
Worksop B 3-1
Woodseats A 3-1
Barnsley 1-3
Sheffield Nomads C 2 - 2
Clay Cross 2-2
Worksop B 3-3
Woodseats A 3-1
Woodseats A 3Y2 -

Result

1% - 4%

1% - 2%

Away Team

Date

Time Status

Sheffield Nomads C Thu 11 May 23 19:30 OU
Mon 15 May 23 19:30 OU

Barnsley

Clay Cross
Woodseats A
Worksop B
Chesterfield C
Woodseats A
Worksop B
Barnsley
Woodseats A
Worksop B

Tue 16 May 23
Thu 18 May 23
Tue 23 May 23
Tue 23 May 23
Tue 30 May 23
Thu 1 Jun 23
Tue 6 Jun 23
Tue 6 Jun 23
Mon 12 Jun 23

Sheffield Nomads C Tue 13 Jun 23

Clay Cross
Chesterfield C
Woodseats A
Worksop B
Clay Cross
Chesterfield C
Worksop B

Thu 15 Jun 23
Tue 20 Jun 23
Tue 20 Jun 23
Tue 20 Jun 23
Mon 26 Jun 23
Mon 26 Jun 23
Tue 4 Jul 23

Sheffield Nomads C Tue 4 Jul 23
Sheffield Nomads C Mon 10 Jul 23

Barnsley
Chesterfield C

Thu 13 Jul 23
Mon 17 Jul 23

Sheffield Nomads C Mon 17 Jul 23

Clay Cross
Barnsley
Chesterfield C
Woodseats A
Clay Cross
Barnsley

Tue 18 Jul 23
Tue 25 Jul 23
Tue 25 Jul 23
Mon 31 Jul 23
Wed 2 Aug 23
Mon 7 Aug 23

19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU



